Job Title: Chat Colf Fieldwork Locations: Decin Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Supervision Charges 800 \$00 /	Name of Address: Mobile N	the Freela - o:-	ncer:57	anday _Sha	lanche	f 2 061	7H1-	110	034		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase—III, New Delhi-110020 Ph.: 491-11-4243500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below: Job No: 2025 o123 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						200		7,10			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okha hadstrial Estate Phase - III, New Delhi-110020 Ph.: +91-11-42345500 PAN No: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2025 o 23 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: Chat CATT Fieldwork Locations: Decent Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Gustaman	de Nama P	Addross				r Comm				
17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase — III, New Delhi-110020 Date: Pre-elancer Code: MYDELF 2013 - OUGY	To: MAR	KET XCEL	DATA M	ATRIX P	VT. LTD	FO	or Comm	iercial (Use:		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2025-0123 Original Assignment Number and Date Numbe	17, Okhla Indi	ustrial Estate F	Phase -III, Ne	w Delhi-110	020	Bi	II No:				
Job No: 2025 0123 Original Assignment Number and Date Pres for Assignment Date Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Executive Name: Mr. 1200 M EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: My2273 = 21/2/25 / Davy Totals A) Fees for Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Revised Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								. 6 . 1			
Job No: 2025-0123 Original Assignment Number and Date Pees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges Quantity Rate Amount 2- Briefing charges Quantity Rate	<u> </u>		Towe	nala	01	Fre	eelancer	Code:	MY.	DECF:202	3-0464
Job Title: Chat Call Fieldwork Locations: Dect 1 Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	<u> </u>		TOWa	aras my	Charges/Fe	esagainst A	ssignm	ent/ss	tated b	below:	
Payble Fieldwork Locations: Dech: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount	Job No: 2	1025-01	23			Original Numbe	Assignner and Da	nent ate	Revi Nu	sed Assignmen mber and Date	Analitità >
Fees for Assignment Quantity Rate Amount			PT		177					The Art	Payble
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						Fig. 1				1	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					in section in the	- " - 12",					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			k Segmen	t	A.	Quantity	Ra	te		Amou	nt
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)									11 "	14	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			act/Listing							9	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)											14 74 Table 1
Supervision Charges Executive Name: MK · N2WU / EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: My22 73 = 21/2/25 Charges A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fight Hundred Collection Type Ouantity Synched/Submitted Ouantity Rejected by me Novice Quantity Paidinthis Novice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent In	5- Modera	tion/Transla	ation/Trans	cription/(Others		-	-			
Executive Name: MR · ROWAU EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: My22 73 = 27/2/25 Plantus Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fight Hungseas Only Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoic					5. p.	1 460		-			
Executive Name: MR · N2WU / EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: My22 73 = 27/2/25 (Puryu) Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 20250123 B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fight Hundread Only Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Subsequent Invoice Sub				^		,					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX22 73 = 27/2/25 Parked Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 20250123 B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fight Himself Of Submitted Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Payment Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Payment Accepted Invoi		arges	_	,,,							
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection Type Contro Submitted Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Inv	Executive Na	me.	MD.	- V -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		80	0		500/	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Job No. Task Code Amount:- Control Co						27/0/	80	Day at a	•	500/	
B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Assig	EIC Employee					= 27/2/	25 (lenze	ų		
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection Type Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice	EIC Employed Totals	e ID: Dat		ure:	42273	= 27/2/	25 (Berze	ų		
Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Subsequent	EIC Employed Totals	e ID: Dat		Job No.	4422 7 3	= 27/2/ Code Amo	25 (Davze	ů		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoi	Totals A) Fees for Assig	e ID: Date		Job No.	4422 7 3		25 (F	Danze	ų		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice	Totals A) Fees for Assig	e ID: Date		Job No.	Task (Amo	unt:-	Denze	ų	306/~	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invo	Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl	nemt	e: Signat	Job No. 20250	74,22,73 Task (123)	Amo	unt:-	Denze	น้ Payme	306/~	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice	Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl	nemt	e: Signat	Job No. 20250	Task (123) Gran	Amo	ount:- unt:- u+B) Fo	Denze	ل <u>ا</u> Payme	306/~	
Number Job No. Segment Centre Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice	Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl	nemt	e: Signat	Job No. 20250	Task (123) Gran	Amo	ount:- unt:- u+B) Fo	Denze	<u>ل</u> ا	306/~	
20250 CET CET FOR -	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words:	nemt	e: Signat	Job No. 20250	Task of 123 Grandy S	Amo	ount:- unt:- u+B) Fo	or Net	1	<i>\$36</i> /~	Quantity Payable
	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words:	nemt	e: Signat	Job No. 20250 Date Collection	Task of Task o	Amo nd Total (A Summary ed/ Quantity Re	ount:- unt:- u+B) Fo	or Net	Quantity	SOG/~	
	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 123	nemt harges Segment	e: Signat	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type FAF	Task of 123 Granus Submitted	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- u+B) Fo	Pr Net	Quantity	SOG /~ ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (high sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 123	nemt harges Segment	e: Signat	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type FAF	Task of 123 Granus Submitted	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	SOC / — ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (tryth sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A FW T 1900 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: South 1970 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: South 1970 Beneficiary Bank Name: Unique Name: South 1970 Beneficiary Benef	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Nu	nemt harges Segment formation ment	E: Signat Centre Cot Cot Cot Cot Cot Cot Cot Co	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type F2F (hyth sides of Type)	Task of 123 Gran S Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	SOC / — ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
My PAN Account Number is: A Fund of Sensition of Name: Squary Town Sensitions Repetitions	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number Services	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is:	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Task of 123 Gran Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	SOC / — ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Squay 19001 Beneficiary Bank Name: Towal Kation Deneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224572 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Pun B 0307200	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 2025 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Seneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is:	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Task of 123 Gran Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	SOC / — ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoi
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Squay forcing Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224572 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Pun B 0307200	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 2025 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Recomplished the solution of the	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is:	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Task of 123 Gran Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted nd I agree nk Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoi
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Squay 19000101224552 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224552 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224552 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Pun B 0307200	B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 225 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Bank Account States and S	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is:	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Task of 123 Gran Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted nd I agree nk Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoi
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Squay 19001 Beneficiary Bank Name: Woods Nation D Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224552 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Pun B 0307200 Bill Received On:	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Cl Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 225 1 solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Accepted Bank Bank Accepted Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is: I count Nam count Num	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Task of 123 Gran Quantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true	Amo nd Total (A Gummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agre	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree Ink Name C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	307200
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224572 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3072000101224572 Beneficiary IFSC Code: Pun B 0307200	EIC Employed Totals A) Fees for Assig B) Supervision Ci Rupees in Words: Assignment Number Job No. 123 I solemnly declare the inf My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Acceptable Beneficiary Benefici	nemt harges Segment formation ment umber is: Incount Numi	Centre Contre Contre	Job No. 20250 Date Collection Type Type In this ides of Type A Jan	Grantity Synch Submitted I the page) is true O 1 2 2 1	Amo nd Total (A Fummary ed/ Quantity Re IQC and Agri	unt:- unt:- +B) Fo y ejectedby eed by me e best of my	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree Ink Name C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoi

market xcel	Executive N Mobile No.	Jame: MA. R	Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phas New Delhi, Delhi -1100 Phagy 93105645	20 70-10		the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location: Dechi	Market Xcel a Issue: Mobile No:	data. He/Si as per project s	gistered with us as a she has been authorize specific Assignment Loron:	freelance supplier for ed to collect Marke etter. Reference No Job Fieldwor	et o:	
	12.				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
· · · · · · · <u>-</u>	V	() As	ssignment letter		- 1	
Freelancer Name Squ House Address C-33	- 110as	Job No: 2 Job Title: (Fieldwork I	250127 CAJ GPT Location: DEGHI	Freelancer (Reference N Date:	Code: MXD2 No:	*c F-7023 *o464
	assignmen.	and other associa	ated fees as mentioned he	ereunder, on the terms	and conditions	memoneu
			segment - Center	ereunder, on the terms	Quantity	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment:				ereunder, on the terms		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty PDF Te above stated assignmen mbers/quantity through the data collected in the deviction at the above ignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed.	at will start from the device handsice is sent directly estated briefic out any further to pursue any yment in the C	m and ed over to you for city into the secure ing. Non-Compliar reference/intim.	d end on	e completed assignme n complete quantity a ation should be always nay result in non-acce an employment but for any other person	Quantity (Nos) Int should be defend data be synce in active and Gentlement of the control of th	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 800 / elivered in requed on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of genment to you
Data Collection Ty e above stated assignmen mbers/quantity through th t data collected in the devi communicated at the abov ignment in part/full withe elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason the	t will start fro the device hands ice is sent direct out any further to pursue any yment in the Chereof.	mand ed over to you for citly into the secure ing. Non-Complia or reference/intime of other vocation of ompany shall be ed	d end on	e completed assignment of complete quantity attended to a lways may result in non-accest an employment but for any other person, Company reserves its	ent should be dend data be synce in active and Geptance and marmerely an assignand that no recripht to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 808 / elivered in requed on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you quest from you attend your assignment assignment by the property of the property
Data Collection Ty Para Collection Ty e above stated assignmen mbers/quantity through the data collected in the deviction the deviction that data collected at the above ignment in part/full without the data collected at the data collected at the above ignment in part/full without the data collected at the data c	t will start fro the device hands ice is sent direct out any further to pursue any yment in the Chereof.	mand ed over to you for citly into the secure ing. Non-Complia for reference/intime other vocation of ompany shall be ed herein (both side	d end on	e completed assignment of complete quantity attended to a lways may result in non-accest an employment but for any other person, Company reserves its	Quantity (Nos) Int should be dend data be synce in active and Greptance and marmerely an assignand that no recright to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 800 / elivered in requed on daily base PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you quest from you atte your assignment agree with all

Signature:

Addi Mob	n ne of the F ress:- ile No:-	reelance	er:-Su 1266B	11c ku 2448	mez G	in PTA	g-B	L10	Plü	すって	ucst Altho Bhofac	Tay GH
				#10.58 CA		BI	LL	1,500	-4:-	v		es ^e
To:	omer's Na MARKET	XCEL D	ATA MAT	RIX PV	r. LTD.			Comme	rcial U	se:		
Ph.: +9	hla Industrial (11-11-423435 .: AAECM508	500	e –III, New [Delhi-11002	0		Bill I Date Free	2:	Code:	Mx	DECF-2ai	2- mm
			Toward	ds my Cl	narges/F	esagai	nst As:	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	0 00 110
Job No	: 20%	15012		. 1		Ori	ginal A	ssignme	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity Ar Amount
Job Tit	tle: Che	J- Gol	70			25						Payble
Fieldwo	rk Location	ns: DE	CHI		7.85	- 1/2-1						
	or Assign				v la _t . ^{Jac} B	- 1		1 1				
Data C	ollection '	Type & S	egment		1 1 1 1 1	Qua	ntity	Rate	e		Amoun	
1-	Briefing ch	arges		5.47		+-			_		0 0	
2-	Recruitmer	nt/Contac	t/Listing			10		100	>		1900	
3-	Main interv	view -				++					1,550	
4-	Main interv	riew-										
	Moderation (Specify)			ription/Ot	hers		· 李人(
Other I	Fees/Cha	rges										
Supervis	ion Charge	es		^		\top						
Execut	ive Name	e: M	R.	K126	911							
EIC Em	ployee I	D: Date	: Signat			27	2/2	5 P	men		-	, s
Totals								1.450		Ç**	1900L	A.
A) Fees fo	or Assigner	nt		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amou	ınt:-			n 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				20250	123							
) Super	ision Char	ges		7,50	-		Amou	int:-				
			l			and To			r Nat	Dayme	n+	
					1/ '			7	A	rayiiie		
inees in	Words:	^		mand	Nume	Tuo	reac	12	lyl			
upees in	Words:	One	Ihou			-						
upees in	Words:	One	Lyon			Sum	mary	<i>(</i>	U			
	Words: Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl Submitt	nched/ Q	antity Re			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i
upees in Assignment Number	T		I	Date Collection Type		nched/ Q	antity Re	jectedby	Acc			
Assignment Number Solemnly dec ly PAN Ac eneficiary	Job No. 2025 0123 clare the information of the count Num Bank According Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	Segment CCT mation mentor is: ber is: punt Nam	Centre DECHI ioned berein HPFG e: Sun	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of 7-268)	Submitted 19 1 the page) is my-Gu	true and cor	antity Re and Agre	jectedby eed by me	Acc	and I agree ank Name SC Code:		Subsequent Invoided inditions.
Assignment Number solemnly dec ly PAN Ac eneficiary	Job No. 2025 0123 clare the information of Numer Bank According	Segment CCT mation mentor is: ber is: punt Nam	Centre DECHI ioned berein HPFG e: Sun	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of 7-268)	Submitted 19 1 the page) is my-Gu	true and cor	antity Re and Agre	jectedby eed by me	Acc	and I agree ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and core:	Subsequent Invoided inditions.

This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Iss Location: () EU 1 M	Executive Name: Mobile No.: And collecting data. He/She chet Xcel as per project spue: Wobile No: Walid Fro Valid Fro Vali	stered with us as a freeland has been authorized to ecific Assignment Letter. First to Address: This Authority Ca	ce supplier for collect Market	PIC of the	e freelancer
				(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	Ass	ignment letter			
Freelancer Name SUNICE House Address 68-B Nikatan Bhol	For Gul Talob No: TUCS 1 Job Title: Fieldwork Lo	cation: DECH1)	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	e: MYDE	CF-2023 -0516
Totali at the project blicing w	ussion we had with you regarding thich you had attended on. assignment and other associated				
Data Collection Type	Se	gment - Center	Ç	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type			Q	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
FZF	CCT	DECFU		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment we umbers/quantity through the dotated at a collected in the device is communicated at the above is signment in part/full without elelancer, and you are free to emanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason there	rill start from and evice handed over to you for the is sent directly into the secured stated briefing. Non-Compliance any further reference/intimate pursue any other vocation of ent in the Company shall be entired.	end on	eleted assignment olete quantity and ould be always in sult in non-accepta ployment but me other person, an any reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recept to terminal	(Per Qty) livered in require and on daily basis selection of the comment to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
The above stated assignment wumbers/quantity through the dust data collected in the device is communicated at the above sessignment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employment showing any reason therefore the information of the communication of t	rill start from and evice handed over to you for the is sent directly into the secured attack briefing. Non-Compliance any further reference/intimate pursue any other vocation of ent in the Company shall be entered.	end on	eleted assignment olete quantity and could be always in sult in non-accepta aployment but me to other person, an any reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty) livered in require and on daily basis a PS be captured livery to rejection of the ament to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
The above stated assignment wumbers/quantity through the duat data collected in the device scommunicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason ther olemnly declare the information	rill start from and evice handed over to you for the is sent directly into the secured stated briefing. Non-Compliance any further reference/intimate pursue any other vocation of ent in the Company shall be entered.	end on	oleted assignment olete quantity and could be always in sult in non-acceptant but me or other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my in the presence ess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty) livered in require do n daily basis seps be captured liver to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all
The above stated assignment wumbers/quantity through the duat data collected in the device is communicated at the above is signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to immanent/temporary employment showing any reason therefore the information in the collemn of the conditions.	rill start from and evice handed over to you for the is sent directly into the secured stated briefing. Non-Compliance any further reference/intimate pursue any other vocation of ent in the Company shall be entered.	end on	oleted assignment olete quantity and could be always in sult in non-acceptant ployment but me to other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my in the presence ess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recipht to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty) livered in require do n daily basis: PS be captured livered to rejection of the same to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all
The above stated assignment warmbers/quantity through the data data collected in the device communicated at the above s signment in part/full without relancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employm thout showing any reason ther oblemnly declare the informations and conditions. The above stated assignment warment with the device at the above signment in the device at the above signment for the above signment was and conditions.	rill start from and evice handed over to you for the is sent directly into the secured stated briefing. Non-Compliance any further reference/intimate pursue any other vocation of ent in the Company shall be entered.	end on	eleted assignment plete quantity and could be always in sult in non-accepta ployment but me to other person, an any reserves its right to the best of my cit to the best of my in the presence ess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assignd that no recipht to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty) livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of tenment to you as quest from you at your assignment agree with all

1 0					BI	LL				
	ner's Name & Addre		6 a .				Commer	cial Use:	en <mark>e</mark> – gra	
To: M	ARKET XCEL DATA	A MATI	RIX PVT.	LTD,					E	Language Control
17, Okhla	a Industrial Estate Phase –I	II, New De	elhi-110020			Bill	- •			
Ph.: +91-	-11-42343500 AAECM5086D					Date		ode: 🗛 🗸 🔻	EL12-2021	4 0670
		Toward	s my Cha	arnos/E	2000-101			nt/sstated I		1 -0600
			3 my One	il gesire	<u> </u>					
Job No:	20250123	3		6 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	Ori N	ginal A _{um} ber	ssignme and Dat	ent Revi e Nu	sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Titl	le: Chat Cili			1	48					rayble
Fieldwor	k Locations: DE	CHI						V.,		
	or Assignment									
	ollection Type & Seg	ment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amoun	it
	Briefing charges									
2- R	Recruitment/Contact/l	isting								· · ·
	1ain interview -									r with the f
4- M	lain interview-								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1oderation/Translatior Specify)	/Transc	ription/Oth	iers		ii Ii	653		6501-	_
Other F	ees/Charges						A,			
	ion Charges	 0-	•				12			<u> </u>
	ve Name: \\		12wal		2 07	1010	- 10-			
EIC Emp	ployee ID: Date: S	signati	ire:	(22+	5 2 7	2/2	ran	letter .		
	or Assignemt		Job No.	Tac	sk Code	Amo	unti-			
					sk Code	AIIIO	unc			
			20250	123		1				
	vision Charges					Amo				
Superv				- · // -	rand To	otal (A	+B) For	Net Paym	ent 60	0/
		1.	1 -		mu	1_7				
Rupees in	Words: Sui	Hund	read E	ifty						
	Words: Sup	Hund	nead E	efty	Sum	mar	y			
	- Out	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	ynched/ Q	uantity R	y ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supees in	Job No. Segment		Date Collection Type		ynched/ Q	uantity R	ejectedby		additity i diditions	
Assignment Number solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No. Segment	Centre DECHI Oned herein GTP SQN	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of SF613)	Submit	ynched/ Q tted JQ	uantity Re C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me be best of my Benefic	Accepted beliefs and I agrainst the series and I agrainst the series and I agrainst the series are series and I agrainst the series are series and I agrainst the series are	Invoice Lee with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Rank of J
Assignment Number Solemnly de My PAN Ac	Job No. Segment 20250 CUT coclare the information mention cocount Number is: Go y Bank Account Name	Centre DECHI Oned herein GTP SQN	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of SF613)	Submit	ynched/ Q tted JQ	uantity Re C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me be best of my Benefic	beliefs and I agre iary Bank Nar lary IFSC Cod	Invoice ee with all terms and counce: STATE I	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Rank of J
Assignment Number solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No. Segment 20250 CUT coclare the information mention cocount Number is: Go y Bank Account Name	Centre DECHI Oned herein GTP SQN	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of SF613)	Submit	ynched/ Q tted JQ	uantity Re C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me be best of my Benefic	beliefs and I agre iary Bank Nar lary IFSC Cod	Invoice ee with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Rank of J
Assignment Number solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Job No. Segment 20250 CUT coclare the information mention cocount Number is: Go y Bank Account Name	Centre DECHI Oned herein GTP SQN	Date Collection Type F2F (both sides of SF613)	Submit	ynched/ Q tted JQ	uantity Re C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me be best of my Benefic	beliefs and I agreiary Bank Nariary IFSC Cod	Invoice ee with all terms and counce: STATE I	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Sault of J 281

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Nam Mobile No.:	lustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II. Estato New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ne: AN R 2108564 500	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Is Location: DEC+1	and collecting arket Xcel as ssue: Mobile No:	registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized the per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: to	o collect Market	+1877	
11 0 9 1 1				(Card I	Iolder's Signature)
	n 14.	Assignment letter			2" 0 2 2
Freelancer Name Squid House Address 473 B NAGAP S Lo	ine Haa Nuty Tha Dore	Job No: 20250123 Job Title: Chat GPF Fieldwork Location: DELLY	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	: MXOE	UF-2024-60
etail at the project briefing v	which you had att	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	er, on the terms and o		
		COT Deli	(1		650/
		(CO) $Darage$			00 0
nbers/quantity through the detata collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to nanent/temporary employmout showing any reason ther	levice handed over is sent directly in stated briefing. N any further refe pursue any othe ent in the Compa- eof.	and end on	lete quantity and data ould be always in acti ult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to	to be synce we and Gl and may an assignat no request to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
e:			ss Name: Squ	Jan	lanend
ne of signee: SqWa	ine		ct number:	120	107292
		Signat		ON	0:
ature: Seven		2) Witnes	-	Morro	rywon
		Contac	et number: 93	0564	COB

Signature:

From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free - P	lancer:-	S0M0 0- G	an Sli ovjan 999 oss	13-1 Bus	n ny ma	ris)	2-B10	UZ	Jan De	Dole c	Sou	n West 77
					111	В	ILL						
Customer				IX PVT.	LTD.			Commer	cial Use	e:	100 ×	- -	
17, Okhla Ind Ph.: +91-11 PAN No.: AA	-42343500	te Phase –	III, New Del	hi-110020			Bill I Date Free	: :	ode: /	1XDE	u F-20.	23 .	-o462_
		- '-	Towards	my Cha	rges	/Feesag	ainst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Job No:	Chat					, C	riginal A Number	ssignme	ent	Revise	d Assignm per and Da		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Cho	- Gi	7					e %					Payble
ieldwork	Locations:	0	ECHI'			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				5.1			
ees for	Assignn	nent			100								
ata Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment	, in 1983	AT.	Q	uantity	Rate	:		Amo	ount	
1- Bri	efing char	ges											in I
2- Re	cruitment/	'Contact/	Listing										
3- Ma	in intervie	- w											- U
4- Ma	in intervie	w-											3 8
	deration/T pecify)			iption/Oth	ers		١	652	7)-		6501	_	-
Other Fe	es/Char	ges											
Supervisio	n Charges												
	e Name:			way			-1	4 - 1	_			4	67.
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire: MX	22	F3 2	<u> 7/2/2</u>	625	Parsa	,		-60	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
otals											. 7		*
) Fees for	Assignem	ıt 		Job No.		Task Cod	e Amo	unt:-		3			
		_		20250	123			v= -					
Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amo	unt:-					
						Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	nt 65	0	
ipees in V	Vords:	Six	Hung	map 1	Ril	tu Or	Qu.	45			14. [
					U	Su	mmar						
				Date	0				Γ				3 / T
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		ity Synched/ ıbmitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidint		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20250	cet	DECH	FDF				~	1		-	-	- 192
My PAN Act	count Num Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Sun	1990Y 1945in	なり		d correct to t	Benefic	ciary Baı	nk Name	with all terms ar a: しりりひい	Ba	ut of Indi
	Bank Acc	ount Num	ner: 46	9302016	50100	201		Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	UBINIO,	کی ک	646
E&OE							. 2"				,		
	1									Bill Re	ceived On:		
/5	2 miles	· !			(Rouse					ecked & Cle		2

Ex Mo	d collecting et Xcel as poile No: Oracle No:	Estate No. 10 regis data. He/She per project sp	ecific Assignment Letter. m: to Address: This Authority Co	nce supplier collect Ma	r for	PIC of the freelancer
					(C	ard Holder's Signature)
		Assi	gnment letter			
Freelancer Name Suman. House Address P2F-966 BUDH NAGAL F B BUDDOLL SOUTH DELMI-110077	o-Govsam Jock	Job No: 20 Job Title: Cl Fieldwork Loc	250123 HAT GIPT ation: DEC+11	Freelance Reference Date:	r Code: 🏠	KDEL F-2023 -0462
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assist below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	h you had atte	ended on. other associated				tions mentioned
Zum Concensu Type			A STATE OF		(Nos)	
- A -			$() \subset C \setminus I \cup I$	<u> </u>	- 1	6501
F2F		CI	DECHI!			
The above stated assignment will sumbers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is set of scommunicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any elancer, and you are free to purse through the pursue of th	etart fromee handed ove ont directly int directly int directly int directly interest on the comparation of the Comparation of the comparation in the comparation of the comparatio	and ender to you for the countries to the secured seron-Compliance or rence/intimation recognition of your shall be entertoners.	on	te quantity are ld be always in non-acce by ment but in their person, we reserves its	nd data be s in active ar eptance and merely an a and that no right to terr	ynced on daily basis so d GPS be captured live may to rejection of the assignment to you as a prequest from you fo minate your assignmen
The above stated assignment will sumbers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is sessignment in part/full without any elancer, and you are free to purse manent/temporary employment in thout showing any reason thereof.	etart fromee handed ove ont directly int directly int directly int directly interest on the comparation of the Comparation of the comparation in the comparation of the comparatio	and ender to you for the countries to the secured seron-Compliance or rence/intimation recognition of your shall be entertoners.	on	te quantity are ld be always at in non-acce by ment but a ther person, a reserves its	nd data be so in active are reptance and merely an a and that no right to terr	ynced on daily basis so d GPS be captured live may to rejection of the assignment to you as a prequest from you fo minate your assignmen
The above stated assignment will sumbers/quantity through the device at data collected in the device is sees communicated at the above stated ssignment in part/full without any elancer, and you are free to pursermanent/temporary employment in ithout showing any reason thereof. olemnly declare the information mems and conditions.	tart fromee handed over the directly intended of the directly intended of the directly intended of the directly of the comparation of the comparation of the directly of	and ender to you for the country to the secured seron-Compliance or rence/intimation or vocation of yony shall be enterthein (both sides of	on	te quantity and the always in non-acce by ment but in their person, it reserves its to the best of non-acce to the best of non	nd data be so in active are reptance and merely an a and that no right to terr	ynced on daily basis so d GPS be captured live may to rejection of the assignment to you as a prequest from you fo minate your assignmen

From Name of the Freelancer:- Bunt Address:- Mobile No:- 9990254640	L L	11911	-Ra	ma	Bloc	た .	Внос	e Neuth N	sagar_
			BIL	L	3 4	-			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Delhi-	X PVT. LTD	о.	D,I		Comme	rcial U	se:		
Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Date	e:	Code:	MXD	ELR-2021	1-0639
Towards m	y Charge	s/Fees	again	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
JOB NO: 20250123		126 m			ssignm and Da			ed Assignmen aber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Chat Capt		-					F 7	F 10 5 10	— Payble
Fieldwork Locations: DECHI				17			П	**** W ₁₀	
Fees for Assignment		T	ħ,		: 19 3	- 6-	33.1	H 2 1	
Data Collection Type & Segment	2 2 20 20		Quan	tity	Rat	e	1	Amour	nt digital
1- Briefing charges			-		× .		,		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								1	_
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcripti (Specify)	on/Others		1		650	1-		6501	<u> </u>
Other Fees/Charges					T _e				
Supervision Charges	•				¥2-				· · ·
Executive Name: MA. Rill		0-2	02./	0/0	200	2			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature Totals	MXZA	(1)	27/	2/20	25 (The same	7		
	No.	Tool: C		A === 0					
A) rees for Assignerit	No.	Task Co	ode	Amo	unt:-				
3) Supervision Charges				Amou					
		Gran	d Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent 65	0/~
supees in Words: Cix Hundre	ed Fif	ty (nle	1	_				
	•	Ø S	umn	, narv	/				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Co	nection	tity Synche	ed/ Qua	antity Re	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
	LT S	1	1.30		_	1	prou	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: Byw PB of Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3/76// Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3/76// Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3/76//	1338M 64156	age) is true	and corre	ect to the	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name		Bark of Im
ZaniTA	(Pane	L L					eceived On:	100
(Signature & Date)	AD	proved I	by with	n data			Bill Cr	ecked & Cleared	i On:
(Signature & Date)	Δþ	יאייסאפט ו	by With	า date				- 7	

This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location:	Recutive Name: MR. RIJUST AND Security No.: 93 100 564 500 Coulomb	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of	the freelancer
			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Zami The House Address 4/1811- R Block Black hat Shahabara De 1100	Job No: 20250123 Job Title: Chat Graf Fieldwork Location: Dehy hy hy Job No: 20250123	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	MXI	EC2024 0639
detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assibelow and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder,	on the terms and o		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	1)	Nos)	(Per Qty)
RZF	CCT DELY			6501
that data collected in the device is see as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any	e handed over to you for the data collection task in comple nt directly into the secured server. The device location shou I briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employed any other vocation of your choice or work for any of	te quantity and data ld be always in acta in non-acceptance byment but merely ther person, and the	a be synced ive and GP e and may an assign nat no requ	l on daily basis s S be captured liv to rejection of th ment to you as
permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information m	n the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company	reserves as right	o terminat	e your assignmen
permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information meerms and conditions.	entioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to	reserves as right	o terminat	e your assignmen
permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	entioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to Signed in t 1) Witness	the best of my bel the presence of: Name:	o terminat	e your assignmen

From Name o Address Mobile I	f the Free::- C-	elancer:	- EKTI	A MOUTT	- - E	inclut) z 93	- U	TTam EVO	NX GG) en V		
-				,			BIL		1				1 17 2 2
	er's Name			RIX PVT.	LTD	* 10		_	Commer	cial Us	se:		
17, Okhla I Ph.: +91-1	ndustrial Est 1-42343500 AECM5086D	ate Phase -						Bill I Date Free		ode:	4xDE	cF-2023-	0409
			Toward	s my Cha	arge	s/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated be	low:	
Job No:	2029	50123					Oria	inal A	ssignme and Dat	nt	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title	: Cho	F G7						¥					
	Locations	: 0	2011	1		to get		14	1 2	ĮE.			, V 5 1
	Assign				-40			=1.	- 1	10-10-			
	lection Ty		gment	. 9.0	186		Quar	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
	iefing cha	-						100		4			1 S
	cruitment		/Listing										
3- Ma	ain intervie	ew -						1					5 P
4- Ma	in intervie	ew-											
	oderation/ ⁻ pecify)			ription/Oth	ners			l	650	2/ -		6801	_
Other Fe	es/Char	aes											
Supervision				^									
Executiv			nk.	2024	941	И			\bigcirc				
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: MX	122-	+3 27	1/2/	25	Pans	ad .			
Totals							•					650	1-
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Co	de	Amo	unt:-				rd e
				202501	23				44				
B) Supervi	sion Charc	nes		2000				Amo	unt:-			20	
В) барсі і						Grand	d To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	nt	
D	Manda							(-	c ² y				
Rupees in	words:								3.5				
						Sı	ımı	mar	y			, ,	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched ubmitted	1001001101		ejectedby reed by me	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2025	cct	DETU	, ,		1			-	1	1,0	,	
I solemnly ded My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	clare the inforce count Num Bank Acc	ount Nam	ie: Et	-177			and cor	rect to the	Renem	clary Ba	SC Code	JA013-00	D_BGNT
		$-\omega$.,)		,	Bill R	eceived On:	
-	Signature	N. Data)		_	Δρ	UPO CAPO	فلط		T.		Bill C	necked & Cleare	d On:
(:	signature	a Date)		<u> </u>		oproved b	Jy WII	ın dat	е				

market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 F Estate, New Del : MR、 Riz 19 4 リ G:	m, Delhi -110020			e freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location:	Market Xcel as p ssue: Mobile No: 9215	er project specific / Valid From:	Assignment Letter. F	eference No		
1				1 3 K	(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		Assignme	ent letter			
Freelancer Name ER House Address C-19 Enclave UTTar	TA A fam <i>outt</i> n Maan	Job No: 20250 Job Title: Chal-C Fieldwork Location:	123 3PF DECHI	Freelancer C Reference N Date:	Code: MXDE	CF-2023 - 0459
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the di tail at the project briefing e now offer you fees for t low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	g which you had att	th you regarding the as ended on. other associated fees a Segment	s mentioned hereunde	the captioned; on the terms	and conditions Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
		CCT	Decti		1	650/
F2F		0				
	t will start from					d on doily bacis
e above stated assignmen mbers/quantity through th t data collected in the devi- communicated at the above ignment in part/full wither elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason to lemnly declare the informants and conditions.	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other yment in the Companies.	Non-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	eed schedule may rest ou. This is not an emp oice or work for any I in future. The Compa	alt in non-acce bloyment but other person, my reserves its	ptance and may merely an assig and that no req right to termina	to rejection of nment to you a uest from you te your assignm
mbers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above ignment in part/full with clancer, and you are free manent/temporary employment showing any reason them. I declare the informal and conditions.	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other yment in the Companies.	Non-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	reed schedule may rest ou. This is not an empoice or work for any lin future. The Compa age) is true and correct Signed in	alt in non-acceptoyment but sother person, my reserves its to the best of the the presences is Name:	ptance and may merely an assig and that no req right to termina my beliefs and I	to rejection of nment to you a nuest from you te your assignm
mbers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the aboving ment in part/full with clancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason themply declare the informans and conditions.	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other yment in the Companies.	Non-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	reed schedule may rest ou. This is not an empoice or work for any lin future. The Compa age) is true and correct Signed in	alt in non-acceptoyment but sother person, my reserves its to the best of the presences is Name:	ptance and may merely an assig and that no req right to termina my beliefs and I	to rejection of nment to you uest from you te your assignn
mbers/quantity through the data collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employment showing any reason the lemnly declare the informations and conditions. Ite: The property of the control of the c	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other yment in the Companies.	Non-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	eed schedule may restou. This is not an empoice or work for any lin future. The Comparage) is true and correct Signed in Conta	alt in non-acceptoyment but sother person, my reserves its to the best of the presences is Name:	ptance and may merely an assig and that no req right to termina my beliefs and I	to rejection of nment to you a nuest from you te your assignm
mbers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above ignment in part/full with clancer, and you are free manent/temporary employment showing any reason them. I declare the informal and conditions.	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other yment in the Companies.	Non-Compliance of agreence/intimation to your change shall be entertained	seed schedule may restou. This is not an empoice or work for any lin future. The Comparage) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witne Conta Signa 2) Witne	alt in non-acceployment but sother person, my reserves its to the best of a the presence ss Name:	ptance and may merely an assig and that no required to terminal my beliefs and I and	to rejection of nment to you uest from you te your assignn